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Matthew Coloma
David Kluchman
Nicholas Dileo
Brian Roberts
James Brooking
Steven Powers
Marc Wolfe
Thomas Gibbons
Louis Galasso
Antonio Payne
Arie Kliper

David Yu

Gregory Bateman
Jaime Sanchez
Michael Palazzolo
Joseph Gourley
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Kenneth Wroblewski

Myles German
Theodore Corey
Morgan Davies
David Meredith
Donald Matusow
John Cavanaugh
Rex Smith

Michael Wade
Ronald West

Larry Wagner

Ira Friedman
Matthew Shihadeh
Mark Lillge

Rafael Jarufe Farah
Dennis Jensen
Cesar Claudio

Dan Dumont
Terry Wilkins
Kevin Morrison
Mitch Schock
Allan Boudreau
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Jeffrey Meyers

2021 52nd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #52: SENIORS No-Limit Hold'em Championship
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 5,404 Remaining Players (at EOD): 148

Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $4,809,560

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 811

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

Brentwood, CA, US
LEXINGTON, MA, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
RIDGEVILLE, IN, US
SELLERSBURG, IN, US
CHESAPEAKE, VA, US
Miami, FL, US

North Augusta, SC, US
Cranbury, NJ, US
Hazlet, NJ, US
ZICHRON-YAAKOV,, IL
FOSTER CITY, CA, US
RIVERSIDE, CA, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Burlington, KY, US
Gilbert, AZ, US

us

Mesa, AZ, US

Boca Raton, FL, US
Allenton, WI, US
Prince Rupert, BC, CA
Manakin Sabot, VA, US
Bryn Mawr, PA, US
NEW BRITAIN, CT, US
Eustace, TX, US
Atlanta, GA, US
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US
Middleton, WI, US
Woodland Hills, CA, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
KENSINGTON, CA, US

Lima, PE
Castleton, VT, US
Chicago, IL, US

MAITLAND, FL, US
Lakewood, CA, US
Mentor, OH, US
BISMARCK, ND, US
Lake Elsinore, CA, US
us

Nashville, TN, US

580,000
2,745,000
1,150,000

585,000

470,000
1,115,000

300,000

590,000

805,000

500,000

565,000

655,000
1,075,000

130,000

285,000

375,000
1,021,000

370,000

690,000

320,000

450,000

370,000

695,000

550,000

385,000

330,000

535,000

440,000

510,000
1,010,000

685,000

430,000

495,000

680,000

345,000

960,000

480,000

310,000

450,000

745,000

430,000

Amazon /449 /1
Amazon /449 /2
Amazon/449/3
Amazon /449 /4
Amazon /449 /5
Amazon/449/6
Amazon /449 /7
Amazon/449/8
Amazon /449/9
Amazon/450/ 1
Amazon / 450/ 2
Amazon /450/3
Amazon/450/4
Amazon /450/5
Amazon/450/6
Amazon / 450/ 7
Amazon / 450/ 8
Amazon /450/9
Amazon/451/1
Amazon /451/2
Amazon/451/3
Amazon /451 /4
Amazon/451/5
Amazon/451/6
Amazon /451 /7
Amazon/451/8
Amazon/451/9
Amazon /452 /1
Amazon /452 /2
Amazon /452 /3
Amazon /452 /4
Amazon /452 /5
Amazon /452 /6
Amazon /452 /7
Amazon /452 /8
Amazon /452 /9
Amazon/453/1
Amazon /453 /2
Amazon /453/3
Amazon /453 /4
Amazon /453/5
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Daniel Lujano
Carlo Darelli
Michael Brown
Chris Wa

Mike Ruter

John Thornton
Timothy Little
Todd Hansen
Stuart Taylor
Bruno Lopes
Arthur Harb
David Slaughter
Thomas Burri
David Cohodes
Robert Nilsson
Kevin Nathan
Dwayne Sullivan
Michael Esposito
Kyle Brown

Ken Coplon

Ali Pabarja

David Gutfreund
Adrian Moreno
Scott Epstein
Ross Lecavalier
Robert Sun

Eric Sunde

Sean Moore
Doyle Elliott
Clyde Reed
Christopher Garland
John Macnaughton
William Collins
Christopher Cummings
Antonin Teisseire
Tony Ma

Barry Seidman
Jeevan Nomula
Peter Dykes
Dana Katzenmeier
Jim Karambinis
Donya Monroe
Pat Lyons

Brian Niekerk
Robert Davis
Joel Manson
Ronald Rindone
Paul Beltrami
Angela Jordison
Jeff Norman
Barry Greenstein
Jim Woods

San Diego, CA, US
Phoenix, AZ, US

FLOWER MOUND, TX, US
TEMPLE CITY, CA, US
MURRIETA, CA, US

ST PETERS, MO, US
Hyattsville, MD, US
Mesa, AZ, US

QC, CA

COURBEVOIE, , FR
CHICAGO, IL, US

Leland, NC, US

Intl Falls, MN, US
Chicago, IL, US

Calgary, AB, CA
ROSEVILLE, CA, US
FREDERICKSBURG, VA, US
SEAFORD, NY, US
Brookland, AR, US

SANTA MONICA, CA, US
NAPERVILLE, IL, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
ONTARIOQ, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Boulder, CO, US
ANCHORAGE, AK, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
OMAHA, NE, US
Bradenton, FL, US
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, US
San Francisco, CA, US
INNISFAIL, AB, CA

Palm Beach Gardens, FL, US
Houston, TX, US

La Colle, , FR

SOUTH EL MONTE, CA, US
RANCHO SANTA FE, CA, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

Sydney, , AU

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Hillsborough, CA, US
KINGSTON, TN, US

EAGLE RIVER, AK, US
Leesburg, VA, US
PROSPECT HEIGHTS, IL, US
San Bruno, CA, US
TERREBONNE, OR, US
ENCINITAS, CA, US
RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA, U
BOISE, ID, US

1,100,900
980,000
420,000

1,390,000
305,000
680,000
833,500
795,000
690,000

1,380,000
250,000

1,545,000
545,000

1
858,000
975,000
920,000

1,030,000
225,000
785,000
830,000

1,320,000
530,000

1,140,000
180,000

1,615,000

1,345,000

1,445,000

1,300,000

1,600,000
210,000
910,000
925,000

1,155,000
470,000
255,000
820,000
590,000

1,350,000
290,000
440,000
865,000
745,000
535,000

1,210,000
215,000
300,000
280,000

1,040,000
405,000
810,000
520,000

Amazon /453 /6
Amazon /453 /7
Amazon /453 /8
Amazon /453/9
Amazon /454 /1
Amazon /454 /3
Amazon /454 /4
Amazon /454 /5
Amazon /454 /6
Amazon /454 /7
Amazon /454 /8
Amazon /454 /9
Amazon /455/1
Amazon /455 /2
Amazon /455/3
Amazon /455 /4
Amazon /455/5
Amazon /455/6
Amazon /455 /7
Amazon/455/ 8
Amazon /455/9
Amazon/ 456/ 1
Amazon /456 /2
Amazon /456 /3
Amazon /456 /4
Amazon /456 /5
Amazon /456 /6
Amazon /456 /7
Amazon /456 /8
Amazon /456 /9
Amazon /457 /1
Amazon /457 /2
Amazon /457 /3
Amazon /457 /4
Amazon /457 /5
Amazon /457 /6
Amazon /457 /7
Amazon /457 /8
Amazon /457 /9
Amazon /458 /1
Amazon /458 /2
Amazon /458 /3
Amazon /458 /4
Amazon /458 /5
Amazon /458 /6
Amazon /458 /7
Amazon /458 /8
Amazon /459 /1
Amazon /459 /2
Amazon /459 /3
Amazon /459 /4
Amazon /459 /5
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103
104
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116
117
118
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121
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Jack Deutsch
Philippe Culot
William Patten
Jefferson Morrill
Ernie Galliani
Rae Sines
Edward Zidd
Dennis Mckelvey
Steve Friedlander
Joe Brandenburg
Robert Mcmillan
Rhonda Shepek
Mark Tekavec
Thomas Corder
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Jonathan Ingalls
Louis Cheffy
Ross Novak

Eli Elezra

John Dexter

Paul Nguyen
Hyon Chun

Jose Paz-Gutierrez
Samuel Coen
Lisa Xie

Greg Strong
Marc Walter
Danny Loomis
Denis Bilodeau
John Sacha
Daniel Stebbins
Alexander Hill
Peter Bigelow
Timothy Kramp
Allan Rosen
Roger Hendren
Armen Lalikian
Mark Manesh
Ronald Neal
Felipe Quijano
Allen Kessler
Alfred Guevarra
John Michalak
Andy Finkelberg
April Facey

Billy Sewell
Rickie Merritt
Barbara Cardin
David Matsumoto
Stephen Darr
Alexander Scott
Randy Marker

STATEN ISLAND, NY, US
TOSSE, , FR
Vancouver, WA, US
NASHVILLE, TN, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
OAKLAND, CA, US
Port Aransas, TX, US
Gales Ferry, CT, US
RENO, NV, US
Portland, OR, US
PRESCOTT, AZ, US
Victoria, BC, CA
Englewood, CO, US
NORTHPORT, AL, US
us

San Diego, CA, US
NAPLES, FL, US
FAIRBANKS, AK, US

IL

Las Vegas, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
SANTA CRUZ, BO
Whistler, BC, CA
Boyds, MD, US
Wheeling, WV, US
Cleveland, OH, US
University Place, WA, US
Orange, CA, US
DENVER, CO, US
Mesa, AZ, US
Madison, WI, US
MOOSE LAKE, MN, US
OLIVE BRANCH, MS, US
Robbinsville, NJ, US
MCKINNEY, TX, US
Novato, CA, US
Jacksonwville, FL, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Fremont, CA, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Oakland, CA, US
CLEVELAND, OH, US
WESTON, FL, US
PORT MOODY, , CA
Flower Mound, TX, US
ARLINGTON, TX, US
RIVERVIEW, FL, US
PLAYA DEL REY, CA, US
Tampa, FL, US
Cumming, GA, US
Ranger, GA, US

435,000
600,000
330,000
665,000
305,000
310,000
740,000
1,415,000
595,000
615,000
1,100,000
1,000,050
730,000
445,000
1,065,000
740,000
635,000
370,000
1,515,000
795,000
360,000
285,000
144,500
1,065,000
635,000
780,000
1,675,000
595,000
215,000
1,005,000
515,000
975,000
1,000,095
455,000
340,000
190,000
645,000
575,000
340,000
520,000
325,000
515,000
920,000
1,115,000
2,330,000
815,000
1,145,000
670,000
470,000
315,000
355,000
890,000

Amazon/459/6
Amazon /459 /7
Amazon /459/8
Amazon /459/9
Amazon/460/ 1
Amazon / 460/ 2
Amazon /460/3
Amazon/ 460/ 4
Amazon/460/5
Amazon /460/6
Amazon/460/7
Amazon / 460/ 8
Amazon/460/9
Amazon/461/1
Amazon/461/2
Amazon/461/3
Amazon/461/4
Amazon/461/5
Amazon/461/6
Amazon /461 /7
Amazon/461/8
Amazon/461/9
Amazon /462 /1
Amazon /462 /2
Amazon /462 /3
Amazon /462 /4
Amazon /462 /6
Amazon /462 /7
Amazon /462 /8
Amazon /462 /9
Amazon /463 /1
Amazon /463 /2
Amazon /463 /3
Amazon /463 /4
Amazon /463 /6
Amazon /463 /7
Amazon /463 /8
Amazon /463 /9
Amazon /464 /1
Amazon /464 /2
Amazon /464 /3
Amazon /464 /4
Amazon /464 /6
Amazon /464 /7
Amazon /464 /8
Amazon /464 /9
Amazon/465/1
Amazon /465 /2
Amazon / 465/ 3
Amazon /465 /4
Amazon /465/5
Amazon/465/6



146  Stuart Hosen ADDISON, TX, US 1,000,000 Amazon /465 /7
147  James Kennedy Sheffield Village, OH, US 645,000 Amazon/465/8
148  Brian Orrico BELLEVUE, WA, US 425,000 Amazon /465/9



